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Dinsmoor &

: Company COMPLETION DATA SHEET
Ste Ma rys, We Va, Address No. 2 .
Well No. 1 = Jones %&5,45 -/ 1 FORMATION RECORD
Name Color Character o?il‘?VE::r Top Bottom | Thickness g:;ﬂ, Remarks
Red Rock ‘ o] 30
Sand _ 30 45 15
Black Shdle _ 45 100 55
Sand, white - | 100 150 50
Red Rock 50 200 50
LJvh ite sand ) 200 270 70
Slate 270 325 | 55
Red Rock . N 325 340 - 15
Slate 340 390 50
Red Rock 390 408 18
Gritty shale ‘ 408 420 12
%Red Rock : 420 450 | 30
sand | 450 460 10
Blue Slate 460 500 40
shale | 500 520 | 30
Big Red ' 530 610 80
Gritty shale 610 640 30
White sand 640 650 10
Red Rock ' 650 655 05
Gritty Shale 655 678 23
Black Shdle (Run Steel Line 678) 678 693 15
White Lime 693 703 10
Soft Slafe 703 708 5
Pink Roec 708 718 10
White T4 : 718 32 14.
b ~tB1ue Slate . 732 745 13
. .
Well was not ﬁ%{’gh ‘ feet; wel?%a shot at. 771 26 feet.
Salt ) salt
Fresh water at. feet; fresh water at. : feet.
producing
Well was hole..
dry
9 / 17/ 33 _—
o pprov

NOTE: All bottom formations must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded under
their proper geological names in the district as well as any ldcal names commonly used in the district for such strata.
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JONES, RALFH & LAVINA, NO. 1,
By Dinsmoor & Co.

Washington Dist.
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